

[image: ]


	DATE
	VENUE
	TYPE OF CLASS
	AGE
	TIME
	COST
	



TALENT CODE

	Sundays

11th February 2024,
10th March 2024.


	

Fife,
 Glenrothes, 
Michael Woods Centre,
KY6 2RD

	Monthly
	4-6/7-9yrs
10-12/13-15yrs
	12-1.50pm
2.10-5pm
	


     £20
£25

	


S61199
S61198

	Sundays

18th February 2024,
17th March 2024.
14th April 2024
	

Dumfries and Galloway, Lockerbie,
 Mid Annandale,
DG11 2NB

	Monthly
	5-7/8-9yrs
10-12/13-15yrs
	12-1.50pm
2.10-5pm
	


£40
£50
	


S61197
S61196

	Sundays

25th February 2024,
24th March 2024.


	

Aberdeen,
Fives Football,
Nelson St,
Aberdeen,
AB24 5ES
	Monthly
	4-6yrs/ 7-9yrs
10-12/13-15yrs
	12-1.50pm
2.10-5pm
	


£40
£50
	


S61195
S61194

	Sundays

3rd March 2024,
31st March 2024
	


Inverness
Inverness Royal Academy,
Culduthel rd, 
IV2 6RE

	Monthly 
	4-6yrs/ 7-9yrs
10-12/13-15yrs
	2.30-4.20pm
4.40-7.30pm

	


£40
£50
	


S61193
S61192


Rangers Soccer Academy Monthly Sessions 2024
For more information or to book call 0141 580 8819 and quote Talent code  -  or for new bookings go online to book a place
via socceracademy.rangers.co.uk – Or email socceracademy@rangers.co.uk and leave mobile number for call back.
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